
NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A Central Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

 
Event  1   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Asheboro      

 2 Carson, Jesse      

 3 Central Cabarrus      

 4 Central Davidson      

 5 Concord      

 6 Cox Mill      

 7 East Rowan      

 8 Eastern Alamance      

 9 Eastern Guilford      

 10 Hickory Ridge      

 11 Ledford      

 12 Lee County      

 13 McMichael      

 14 Morehead      

 15 NE Guilford      

 16 N Guilford      

 17 NW Cabarrus      

 18 Rockingham Co      

 19 Sanford, Terry      

 20 South Rowan      

 21 Union Pines      

 22 Western Alamance      

 23 Western Guilford      

 24 Williams      

 
 

Event  2   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Carson, Jesse      

 2 Central Cabarrus      

 3 Central Davidson      

 4 Concord      

 5 Cox Mill      

 6 East Rowan      

 7 Eastern Alamance      

 8 Eastern Guilford      

 9 Hickory Ridge      

 10 Ledford      

 11 Lee County      

 12 McMichael      

 13 Morehead      

 14 North Forsyth      

 15 NE Guilford      

 16 N Guilford      

 17 NW Cabarrus      

 18 Rockingham Co      

 19 Sanford, Terry      

 20 South Rowan      

 21 Southern Lee      

 22 Union Pines      

 23 Western Alamance      

 24 Western Guilford      

 
 

Event  3   Women 200 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Atkinson, Hunter  JR Union Pines    

 2 Bodford, Lexi  SR Central Davidson    

 3 Brinkley, Erin  FR Cox Mill    

 4 Brock, Kathleen  JR Sanford, Terry    

 5 Cranford, Miranda  JR Concord    

 6 Farrell, Caroline  JR N Guilford    

 7 Frogge, Maggie  SO N Guilford    

 8 Glebus, Rebecca  FR N Guilford    

 9 Goers, Madison  SR Hickory Ridge    

 10 Hardman, Shea  FR Carson, Jesse    

 11 Hinic, Mallory  SR Cox Mill    

 12 Houghton, Samantha  SO Cox Mill    

 13 Leonard, Kresen  JR Central Davidson    

 14 Lott, Sarah  JR Concord    

 15 Meacham, Faith  SO Williams    

 16 Page, Krista  JR Rockingham Co    

 17 Park, Sarah  JR Western Guilford    

 18 Prager, Emma  JR NW Cabarrus    

 19 Rizza, Hannah  JR Rockingham Co    

 20 Rohrer, Lexi  JR Concord    

 21 Soyars, Kelsey  JR Rockingham Co    

 22 Volz, Julia  FR Hickory Ridge    

 23 Williams, Emerson  JR Central Davidson    

 24 Yarborough, Hannah  FR Sanford, Terry    

 
 

Event  4   Men 200 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Allred, Parker  JR Central Davidson    

 2 Almaraz, Alex  SO Cox Mill    

 3 Bertaux, Kendall  SR Central Davidson    

 4 Brown, Chance  SR East Rowan    

 5 Cicenia, Mark  JR Cox Mill    

 6 Cross, Jordan  JR Rockingham Co    

 7 Dillard, Kendel  SR Morehead    

 8 Fedak, Zach  SO Union Pines    

 9 Foust, Daniel  SR Concord    

 10 Frodyma, Jonny  SR Western Alamance    

 11 Gothard, Will  SR Sanford, Terry    

 12 Hill, Brian  FR N Guilford    

 13 Jenkins, Dustin  SR South Rowan    

 14 Jirousek, Jakub  SR Southern Lee    

 15 Johnson, Evan  SR Concord    

 16 Jones, Sam  JR Concord    

 17 Olszewski, Andy  JR NW Cabarrus    

 18 Power, Matt  FR Concord    

 19 Reichenbach, Eric  JR Rockingham Co    

 20 Rhodes, Lucas  SR Central Davidson    

 21 Shinn, Robbie  SO NW Cabarrus    

 22 Strubinger, Ethan  SO N Guilford    

 23 Szpyra, Jakub  SR Ledford    

 24 Walser, Aidan  FR Central Davidson    

 
 



NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A Central Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

Event  5   Women 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Barbour, Hannah  FR Central Cabarrus    

 2 Bene, Olivia  FR N Guilford    

 3 Beveridge, Lindsay  SR Cox Mill    

 4 Bresko, Annie  FR Sanford, Terry    

 5 Burge, Alison  FR Western Alamance    

 6 Cannoy, Carly  SR North Forsyth    

 7 Corum, Morgan  JR Morehead    

 8 Davis, Kayla  SO Western Guilford    

 9 Gilliland, Virginia  FR Western Guilford    

 10 Graham, Rachel  FR N Guilford    

 11 Hetherington, Tara  JR Sanford, Terry    

 12 Hey, Laurel  FR Ledford    

 13 King, Valerie  JR N Guilford    

 14 Lee, Savannah  JR Eastern Alamance    

 15 Lester, Chloe  SR McMichael    

 16 Leupold, Maddie  SR Western Alamance    

 17 Minnick, Bailey  SO Cox Mill    

 18 Pruitt, Casey  SR South Rowan    

 19 Santanicola, Mallory  JR Concord    

 20 Severence, Carter  SR Rockingham Co    

 21 Steelman, Jilien  SO Western Guilford    

 22 VandenBerg, Alex  JR Central Cabarrus    

 23 Vandenburg, Sydney  SR Central Cabarrus    

 24 Yarborough, Emily  JR Sanford, Terry    

 
 

Event  6   Men 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Baric, Thomas (Tommy)  SR Eastern Alamance    

 2 Brightbill, Eli  SR Southern Lee    

 3 Byers, Isaac  JR Central Davidson    

 4 Davenport, Cameron  SO Western Alamance    

 5 Dowell, Trey  JR North Forsyth    

 6 Fajtek, Aleksander  FR Concord    

 7 Hamilton, Luke  SO NW Cabarrus    

 8 Hench, Jonathan  SR Central Davidson    

 9 Humphrey, Luke  SR N Guilford    

 10 Johnston, Stetson  SR South Rowan    

 11 Kocher, Michael  SO Cox Mill    

 12 Lalumondier, Jeremy  FR N Guilford    

 13 Moore, Samuel  JR Rockingham Co    

 14 Oneale, Spencer  JR NW Cabarrus    

 15 Restrpo, Justin  JR N Guilford    

 16 Rose, Dylan  JR NW Cabarrus    

 17 San Jose, Manuel (Trey)  SO Central Cabarrus    

 18 Shimburg, Cole  SO Hickory Ridge    

 19 Snow, Jordan  JR Ledford    

 20 Southern, Jacob  JR Hickory Ridge    

 21 Tselides, Dimitri  JR Western Guilford    

 22 Tysinger, Payton  SO Central Davidson    

 23 White, Jason  SO Central Cabarrus    

 24 Wilson, Sam  FR Central Cabarrus    

 
 

Event  7   Women 50 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Abdelaziz, Malery  SO Hickory Ridge    

 2 Bair, Holly  JR N Guilford    

 3 Beohler, Anna  FR Concord    

 4 Bryant, Sophie  SO Hickory Ridge    

 5 Crowder, Mackenzie  FR NW Cabarrus    

 6 Daly, Caroline  FR N Guilford    

 7 Daniel, L'Deyah  FR Williams    

 8 Epler, Katherine  FR Concord    

 9 Fabian, Lauren  SR Rockingham Co    

 10 Franks, Leslie  SR South Rowan    

 11 Graham, Mikayla  JR West Rowan    

 12 Houghton, Araya  SR N Guilford    

 13 Kluttz, Taylor  SR South Rowan    

 14 Knox, Shae  FR Concord    

 15 McCarn, Logan  SO Central Davidson    

 16 Mcnabb, Kristen  JR West Rowan    

 17 Osbourne, Molly  SR N Guilford    

 18 Pierson, Brooklyn  JR Sanford, Terry    

 19 Reppert, Lillian  SO Western Guilford    

 20 Robinson, Emily  SR NW Cabarrus    

 21 Rogers, Cathleen  SO Cox Mill    

 22 Smith, Destiny  Morehead    

 23 Sparks, Virginia  SO Concord    

 24 Williams, Hannah  SO Williams    

 
 

Event  8   Men 50 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Bestler, Wade  SR Concord    

 2 Black, Jonathan  SR Concord    

 3 Brown, Andrew  SR McMichael    

 4 Buck, Justin  SR N Guilford    

 5 Epler, Robbie  FR Concord    

 6 Goforth, Preston  SR Eastern Alamance    

 7 Hayworth, Trent  SR Ledford    

 8 Hicks, Dakota  JR Union Pines    

 9 Hilton, Dwight  SR Ledford    

 10 Jenkins, Kaleb  JR NW Cabarrus    

 11 Jensen, Louis  SO Cox Mill    

 12 Leach, Tyler  SR Western Alamance    

 13 Leazer, Nathan  JR East Rowan    

 14 Manske, Connor  JR Union Pines    

 15 May, Reagan  SR South Rowan    

 16 McLeary, Shane  SO Union Pines    

 17 Mitchem, Heath  SR Carson, Jesse    

 18 Parks, Jonah  SO Central Davidson    

 19 Shrum, Cory  SR NW Cabarrus    

 20 Skinner, Malcolm  FR Cox Mill    

 21 Sturgill, Connor  SR Central Davidson    

 22 Sustar, Grant  SR NW Cabarrus    

 23 Wachendorfer, Jonathan  FR N Guilford    

 24 Wall, Tucker  SR Concord    
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Event  9   Women 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Campbell, Madyson  SR South Rowan    

 2 Farrell, Louise  JR N Guilford    

 3 Luckey, Brittany  SR South Rowan    

 
 

Event  10   Men 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Ouzts, John Clark  SO N Guilford    

 
 

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Abdelaziz, Malery  SO Hickory Ridge    

 2 Atkinson, Hunter  JR Union Pines    

 3 Bresko, Annie  FR Sanford, Terry    

 4 Brinkley, Erin  FR Cox Mill    

 5 Brogden, Elizabeth  JR Western Guilford    

 6 Burge, Alison  FR Western Alamance    

 7 Chen, Amelia  SO Eastern Guilford    

 8 Corum, Morgan  JR Morehead    

 9 Farrell, Louise  JR N Guilford    

 10 Gagnon, Walker  FR Williams    

 11 Hetherington, Libby  JR Sanford, Terry    

 12 Holland, Madison  SO Cox Mill    

 13 Kirby, Sofia  FR Cox Mill    

 14 Leupold, Maddie  SR Western Alamance    

 15 Long, Kacey  SO Western Alamance    

 16 Majuri, Sophie  SR Union Pines    

 17 McLeary, Sammie  SO Union Pines    

 18 Powell, Alyson  SR Rockingham Co    

 19 Pruitt, Casey  SR South Rowan    

 20 Rice, Delanie  SO Ledford    

 21 Rohrer, Lexi  JR Concord    

 22 Schimpf, Paige  FR Central Cabarrus    

 23 Steelman, Jilien  SO Western Guilford    

 24 Vanhoose, Shalea  FR East Rowan    

 
 

Event  12   Men 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Allen, Josh  FR Cox Mill    

 2 Arbury, Kieran  SO Hickory Ridge    

 3 Bertaux, Kendall  SR Central Davidson    

 4 Brightbill, Eli  SR Southern Lee    

 5 Dowell, Trey  JR North Forsyth    

 6 Frodyma, Jonny  SR Western Alamance    

 7 Gerringer, Stephen  SR Western Guilford    

 8 Hand, Jordan  JR Union Pines    

 9 Herrera, Steven  SO Southern Lee    

 10 Jenkins, Kaleb  JR NW Cabarrus    

 11 Jensen, Louis  SO Cox Mill    

 12 Jing, Shiyu  JR Sanford, Terry    

 13 Kent, Nick  SR Lee County    

 14 Leach, Tyler  SR Western Alamance    

 15 Noah, Salas  SR Lee County    

 16 Perry, Andrew  SR South Rowan    

 17 Reed, Jordan  JR N Guilford    

 18 Reed, Kurtis  SR South Rowan    

 19 Rice, Logan  FR Ledford    

 20 Seth, Salas  FR Lee County    

 21 Sturgill, Connor  SR Central Davidson    

 22 Tselides, Dimitri  JR Western Guilford    

 23 Underwood, Collin  SR Rockingham Co    

 24 Wilson, Ethan  FR Rockingham Co    

 
 

Event  13   Women 100 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Bair, Holly  JR N Guilford    

 2 Beck, Kacie  SO Central Davidson    

 3 Bryant, Sophie  SO Hickory Ridge    

 4 Daly, Caroline  FR N Guilford    

 5 Epler, Katherine  FR Concord    

 6 Greenhall, Madison  SO Cox Mill    

 7 Gribble, Abby  JR NW Cabarrus    

 8 Kennerly, Samantha  SR South Rowan    

 9 Kluttz, Taylor  SR South Rowan    

 10 Knox, Shae  FR Concord    

 11 Long, Kayleigh  SO Western Alamance    

 12 Majuri, Lily  Union Pines    

 13 McCarn, Logan  SO Central Davidson    

 14 McClamrock, GG  FR Cox Mill    

 15 Osbourne, Molly  SR N Guilford    

 16 Patel, Kruti  JR Hickory Ridge    

 17 Pierson, Brooklyn  JR Sanford, Terry    

 18 Reppert, Lillian  SO Western Guilford    

 19 Roach, Maggie  SO Cox Mill    

 20 Rogers, Cathleen  SO Cox Mill    

 21 Santanicola, Mallory  JR Concord    

 22 Sarah, Briggs  JR Lee County    

 23 Schmitz, Madison  FR Union Pines    

 24 Sparks, Virginia  SO Concord    
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Event  14   Men 100 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Almaraz, Alex  SO Cox Mill    

 2 Bestler, Wade  SR Concord    

 3 Brim, Taylor  JR McMichael    

 4 Buck, Justin  SR N Guilford    

 5 Carpenter, Smith  JR Western Guilford    

 6 Cross, Jordan  JR Rockingham Co    

 7 Epler, Robbie  FR Concord    

 8 Gerringer, Stephen  SR Western Guilford    

 9 Goforth, Preston  SR Eastern Alamance    

 10 Grochmal, Daniel  SR Hickory Ridge    

 11 Hilton, Dwight  SR Ledford    

 12 Jones, Sam  JR Concord    

 13 May, Reagan  SR South Rowan    

 14 McLeary, Shane  SO Union Pines    

 15 Medlin, T. Shane  SR Union Pines    

 16 Mitchem, Heath  SR Carson, Jesse    

 17 Parks, Jonah  SO Central Davidson    

 18 Sustar, Grant  SR NW Cabarrus    

 19 Troutman, Jason  SR East Rowan    

 20 Turney, Ryan  SR Carson, Jesse    

 21 Vogelsang, Austin  JR Lee County    

 22 Wachendorfer, Jonathan  FR N Guilford    

 23 Wall, Tucker  SR Concord    

 24 Weston, Jacob  SO NW Cabarrus    

 
 

Event  15   Women 500 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Barbour, Hannah  FR Central Cabarrus    

 2 Beauregard, Morgan  SO Hickory Ridge    

 3 Brock, Kathleen  JR Sanford, Terry    

 4 Fabian, Lauren  SR Rockingham Co    

 5 Glebus, Rebecca  FR N Guilford    

 6 Goers, Madison  SR Hickory Ridge    

 7 Hardman, Shea  FR Carson, Jesse    

 8 Hey, Laurel  FR Ledford    

 9 Hinic, Mallory  SR Cox Mill    

 10 Houghton, Samantha  SO Cox Mill    

 11 Kearns, April  SR Central Davidson    

 12 King, Valerie  JR N Guilford    

 13 Klemme, Caroline  SR Ledford    

 14 Koenig, Annie  JR N Guilford    

 15 Kramer, Sydney  JR Central Cabarrus    

 16 Meacham, Faith  SO Williams    

 17 Minnick, Bailey  SO Cox Mill    

 18 Ozbelli, Talya  SO Cox Mill    

 19 Park, Sarah  JR Western Guilford    

 20 Sarah, Briggs  JR Lee County    

 21 VandenBerg, Alex  JR Central Cabarrus    

 22 Vandenburg, Sydney  SR Central Cabarrus    

 23 Volz, Julia  FR Hickory Ridge    

 24 Yarborough, Emily  JR Sanford, Terry    

 
 

Event  16   Men 500 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Allen, Josh  FR Cox Mill    

 2 Allred, Parker  JR Central Davidson    

 3 Anderson, Keaton  FR Hickory Ridge    

 4 Baric, Thomas (Tommy)  SR Eastern Alamance    

 5 Bene, Jacques  JR N Guilford    

 6 Brown, Chance  SR East Rowan    

 7 Burch, Michael  SR Lee County    

 8 Chavis, Jacob  SO Union Pines    

 9 Cox, Dalton  JR Lee County    

 10 Davenport, Cameron  SO Western Alamance    

 11 Dyer, Devin  SR Sanford, Terry    

 12 Estrada, Jorge  JR Ledford    

 13 Frodyma, Jacob  FR Western Alamance    

 14 Gobbel, Drew  JR East Rowan    

 15 Herrera, Steven  SO Southern Lee    

 16 Jenkins, Dustin  SR South Rowan    

 17 Jennings, Tucker  SR North Forsyth    

 18 Johnson, Evan  SR Concord    

 19 Moore, Samuel  JR Rockingham Co    

 20 Oneale, Spencer  JR NW Cabarrus    

 21 Palladino, Jacob  FR Cox Mill    

 22 Parrish, Daniel  SO Rockingham Co    

 23 Perry, Andrew  SR South Rowan    

 24 Piatt, Ben  JR Western Alamance    

 25 Power, Matt  FR Concord    

 26 Rhodes, Lucas  SR Central Davidson    

 27 Shinn, Robbie  SO NW Cabarrus    

 28 Snow, Ryan  SO Ledford    

 29 Strader, Will  SR Rockingham Co    

 30 Strubinger, Ethan  SO N Guilford    

 31 Szpyra, Jakub  SR Ledford    

 32 White, Jason  SO Central Cabarrus    

 
 



NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 3A Central Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

Event  17   Women 200 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Asheboro      

 2 Carson, Jesse      

 3 Central Cabarrus      

 4 Central Davidson      

 5 Concord      

 6 Cox Mill      

 7 East Rowan      

 8 Eastern Alamance      

 9 Eastern Guilford      

 10 Hickory Ridge      

 11 Ledford      

 12 Lee County      

 13 McMichael      

 14 Morehead      

 15 NE Guilford      

 16 N Guilford      

 17 Rockingham Co      

 18 Sanford, Terry      

 19 South Rowan      

 20 Union Pines      

 21 West Rowan      

 22 Western Alamance      

 23 Western Guilford      

 24 Williams      

 
 

Event  18   Men 200 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Asheboro      

 2 Carson, Jesse      

 3 Central Cabarrus      

 4 Central Davidson      

 5 Concord      

 6 Cox Mill      

 7 East Rowan      

 8 Eastern Alamance      

 9 Eastern Guilford      

 10 Hickory Ridge      

 11 Ledford      

 12 Lee County      

 13 McMichael      

 14 Morehead      

 15 North Forsyth      

 16 N Guilford      

 17 NW Cabarrus      

 18 Rockingham Co      

 19 Sanford, Terry      

 20 South Rowan      

 21 Union Pines      

 22 Western Alamance      

 23 Western Guilford      

 24 Williams      

 
 

Event  19   Women 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Bacon, Tricia  SO N Guilford    

 2 Beauregard, Morgan  SO Hickory Ridge    

 3 Beohler, Anna  FR Concord    

 4 Beveridge, Lindsay  SR Cox Mill    

 5 Brogden, Elizabeth  JR Western Guilford    

 6 Dicus, Elizabeth  JR Central Davidson    

 7 Graham, Rachel  FR N Guilford    

 8 Greer, Whitney  SO N Guilford    

 9 Gribble, Abby  JR NW Cabarrus    

 10 Holland, Madison  SO Cox Mill    

 11 Kearns, April  SR Central Davidson    

 12 Klemme, Caroline  SR Ledford    

 13 Kramer, Sydney  JR Central Cabarrus    

 14 Labbe, Kylie  SR South Rowan    

 15 Lester, Chloe  SR McMichael    

 16 Long, Kayleigh  SO Western Alamance    

 17 Myers, Elizabeth  SR N Guilford    

 18 Ozbelli, Talya  SO Cox Mill    

 19 Palladino, Hannah  SR Cox Mill    

 20 Robinson, Emily  SR NW Cabarrus    

 21 Schaible, Andrea  SR Union Pines    

 22 Schimpf, Paige  FR Central Cabarrus    

 23 Schmitz, Madison  FR Union Pines    

 24 Severence, Carter  SR Rockingham Co    

 
 

Event  20   Men 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Black, Jonathan  SR Concord    

 2 Byers, Isaac  JR Central Davidson    

 3 Carpenter, Smith  JR Western Guilford    

 4 Chan, Caleb  SR Hickory Ridge    

 5 Cox, Dylan  SO Lee County    

 6 Fedak, Zach  SO Union Pines    

 7 Foust, Daniel  SR Concord    

 8 Hearn, Taylor  SR Western Alamance    

 9 Hill, Brian  FR N Guilford    

 10 Humphrey, Luke  SR N Guilford    

 11 Jirousek, Jakub  SR Southern Lee    

 12 Johnston, Stetson  SR South Rowan    

 13 Kocher, Michael  SO Cox Mill    

 14 Lacayo, Danny  SR McMichael    

 15 Mussetter, Dakota  SO North Forsyth    

 16 Ouzts, John Clark  SO N Guilford    

 17 Palladino, Jacob  FR Cox Mill    

 18 Reed, Jordan  JR N Guilford    

 19 Rose, Dylan  JR NW Cabarrus    

 20 Snow, Ryan  SO Ledford    

 21 Southern, Jacob  JR Hickory Ridge    

 22 Troutman, Jason  SR East Rowan    

 23 Turney, Ryan  SR Carson, Jesse    

 24 Wilson, Ethan  FR Rockingham Co    
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 Entries List 
 

Event  21   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Alexander, Carley  JR Concord    

 2 Beck, Kacie  SO Central Davidson    

 3 Bene, Olivia  FR N Guilford    

 4 Burchfield, Abigail  FR Concord    

 5 Cannoy, Carly  SR North Forsyth    

 6 Davis, Kayla  SO Western Guilford    

 7 Del Grosso, Jamie  SO Cox Mill    

 8 Franks, Leslie  SR South Rowan    

 9 Funderburk, Cameron  SR Hickory Ridge    

 10 Gates, Mamie  SR Central Davidson    

 11 Gilliland, Virginia  FR Western Guilford    

 12 Hetherington, Libby  JR Sanford, Terry    

 13 Hetherington, Tara  JR Sanford, Terry    

 14 Jones, Madilyn  SR South Rowan    

 15 Kelnhofer, Maya  FR Concord    

 16 Key, Carson  JR Rockingham Co    

 17 Long, Kacey  SO Western Alamance    

 18 Maceldowney, Morgan  JR N Guilford    

 19 McClamrock, GG  FR Cox Mill    

 20 Metts, Caroline  SO Williams    

 21 Prager, Emma  JR NW Cabarrus    

 22 Roach, Maggie  SO Cox Mill    

 23 Stokes, Allysa  JR Williams    

 24 Vanhoose, Kaitlyn  SO East Rowan    

 
 

Event  22   Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Aardema, Jared  SO Hickory Ridge    

 2 Bene, Jacques  JR N Guilford    

 3 Emerson, Ike  JR East Rowan    

 4 Fajtek, Aleksander  FR Concord    

 5 Ferrell, Michael  SR Cox Mill    

 6 Fulton, John  SR South Rowan    

 7 Gothard, Will  SR Sanford, Terry    

 8 Gumbs, Malcom  JR North Forsyth    

 9 Hamilton, Luke  SO NW Cabarrus    

 10 Hartzell, Matthew  JR Ledford    

 11 Hench, Jonathan  SR Central Davidson    

 12 Isley, Ben  JR Rockingham Co    

 13 Lacayo, Matthew  JR McMichael    

 14 Lalumondier, Jeremy  FR N Guilford    

 15 Layton, Jonathan  FR N Guilford    

 16 Restrpo, Justin  JR N Guilford    

 17 Shue, Trevor  SO Hickory Ridge    

 18 Skinner, Malcolm  FR Cox Mill    

 19 Skrobola, Ben  SO Rockingham Co    

 20 Snow, Jordan  JR Ledford    

 21 Stafford, Sam  SR Western Alamance    

 22 Tysinger, Payton  SO Central Davidson    

 23 Weston, Jacob  SO NW Cabarrus    

 24 Wilson, Sam  FR Central Cabarrus    

 
 

Event  23   Women 400 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Asheboro      

 2 Carson, Jesse      

 3 Central Cabarrus      

 4 Central Davidson      

 5 Concord      

 6 Cox Mill      

 7 East Rowan      

 8 Eastern Alamance      

 9 Eastern Guilford      

 10 Hickory Ridge      

 11 Ledford      

 12 Lee County      

 13 McMichael      

 14 Morehead      

 15 N Guilford      

 16 NW Cabarrus      

 17 Rockingham Co      

 18 Sanford, Terry      

 19 Union Pines      

 20 West Rowan      

 21 Western Alamance      

 22 Western Guilford      

 23 Williams      

 
 

Event  24   Men 400 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Asheboro      

 2 Carson, Jesse      

 3 Central Cabarrus      

 4 Central Davidson      

 5 Concord      

 6 Cox Mill      

 7 East Rowan      

 8 Eastern Alamance      

 9 Eastern Guilford      

 10 Gray's Creek      

 11 Hickory Ridge      

 12 Ledford      

 13 Lee County      

 14 McMichael      

 15 N Guilford      

 16 NW Cabarrus      

 17 Rockingham Co      

 18 Sanford, Terry      

 19 Southern Lee      

 20 Union Pines      

 21 Western Alamance      

 22 Western Guilford      

 23 Williams      


